
Rang StNr Name JG Mannschaft Klasse Ges.Zeit Diff.

Ergebnisliste Gesamt
2. Kotzen-Klassik

Bergduathlon Nederjoch

Bergduathlon Telfes im Stubai, 27.09.2013

Damen 

1 304 REITHMAYR Andrea 1979 Sport Norz Seefeld Run Damen 50:14,36 0,00

2 313 DENIFL Alexandra 1970 SV Schlickeralm Stubai Bike & Run Damen 1:18:46,36 28:32,00

Herren 

1 303 OBENDORFER Richard 1966 RLC Wohnrecht Innsbruck Run Herren 2 39:00,24 0,00

2 404 NATALE Manuel 1982 ARBÖ RC Bike Point Inns Bike & Run Herren 1 43:52,48 4:52,24

3 310 STERN Christian 1980 SV Schlickeralm Stubai Run Herren 1 44:27,50 5:27,26

4 301 SCHMIDT Reimund 1976 SV Telfes Run Herren 1 45:04,36 6:04,12

5 402 HALLER Bernhard 1967 ARBÖ RC Bike Point Inns Bike & Run Herren 2 47:03,29 8:03,05

6 308 HERBURGER Mario 1960 RC Oberperfuss Run Herren 2 47:50,91 8:50,67

7 314 MÜLLER Klaus 1959 SV Schlickeralm Stubai Run Herren 2 48:13,72 9:13,48

8 305 PFURTSCHELLER Georg 1963 SV Schlickeralm Stubai Run Herren 2 48:18,24 9:18,00

9 306 PRANTNER Gerhard 1961 Navis Run Herren 2 49:13,66 10:13,42

10 307 GSCHLIESSER Hubert 1962 SV Schlickeralm Stubai Run Herren 2 50:31,19 11:30,95

11 311 STERN Andreas 1964 SV Schlickeralm Stubai Run Herren 2 50:44,69 11:44,45

12 403 WEYRER Markus 1972 Happy Fitness 24 Hours Bike & Run Herren 1 52:03,26 13:03,02

13 405 SCHWARZL Bernhard 1977 SV Schlickeralm Stubai Bike & Run Herren 1 52:49,73 13:49,49

14 302 MÜLLER Josef 1962 SV Schlickeralm Stubai Run Herren 2 53:14,45 14:14,21

15 401 EMPL Bernhard 1957 trek-mountainbiker.at Bike & Run Herren 2 53:28,34 14:28,10

16 312 DENIFL Franz 1969 MC Sonnenstein Run Herren 1 53:53,46 14:53,22

17 406 GUGLBERGER Günter 1967 Team Pirchnerbau Denifl Bike & Run Herren 2 56:04,29 17:04,05

18 407 WECHSELBERGER Georg 1967 Team Pirchnerbau Denifl Bike & Run Herren 2 59:01,05 20:00,81
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Ergebnisliste Klasse
2. Kotzen-Klassik

Bergduathlon Nederjoch

Bergduathlon Telfes im Stubai, 27.09.2013

Run Damen  

Rang StNr Name JG Team / Ort 1. Lauf  2. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

1 304 REITHMAYR Andrea 1979 Sport Norz Seefeld 31:18,84 18:55,52 50:14,36 0,00

Bike & Run Damen  

Rang StNr Name JG Team / Ort 1. Lauf  2. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

1 313 DENIFL Alexandra 1970 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 51:30,84 27:15,52 1:18:46,36 0,00

Run Herren 1  

Rang StNr Name JG Team / Ort 1. Lauf  2. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

1 310 STERN Christian 1980 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 27:08,68 17:18,82 44:27,50 0,00

2 301 SCHMIDT Reimund 1976 SV Telfes 28:18,65 16:45,71 45:04,36 36,86

3 312 DENIFL Franz 1969 MC Sonnenstein 33:27,96 20:25,50 53:53,46 9:25,96

Run Herren 2  

Rang StNr Name JG Team / Ort 1. Lauf  2. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

1 303 OBENDORFER Richard 1966 RLC Wohnrecht 
Innsbruck

24:36,84 14:23,40 39:00,24 0,00

2 308 HERBURGER Mario 1960 RC Oberperfuss 29:43,21 18:07,70 47:50,91 8:50,67

3 314 MÜLLER Klaus 1959 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 29:57,02 18:16,70 48:13,72 9:13,48

4 305 PFURTSCHELLER Georg 1963 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 30:00,30 18:17,94 48:18,24 9:18,00

5 306 PRANTNER Gerhard 1961 Navis 30:53,14 18:20,52 49:13,66 10:13,42

6 307 GSCHLIESSER Hubert 1962 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 30:53,62 19:37,57 50:31,19 11:30,95

7 311 STERN Andreas 1964 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 31:13,14 19:31,55 50:44,69 11:44,45

8 302 MÜLLER Josef 1962 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 32:18,71 20:55,74 53:14,45 14:14,21

Bike & Run Herren 1  

Rang StNr Name JG Team / Ort 1. Lauf  2. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

1 404 NATALE Manuel 1982 ARBÖ RC Bike Point 
Innsbruck

27:57,40 15:55,08 43:52,48 0,00

2 403 WEYRER Markus 1972 Happy Fitness 24 Hours 34:26,96 17:36,30 52:03,26 8:10,78

3 405 SCHWARZL Bernhard 1977 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 33:48,93 19:00,80 52:49,73 8:57,25
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Ergebnisliste Klasse
2. Kotzen-Klassik

Bergduathlon Nederjoch

Bergduathlon Telfes im Stubai, 27.09.2013

Bike & Run Herren 2  

Rang StNr Name JG Team / Ort 1. Lauf  2. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

1 402 HALLER Bernhard 1967 ARBÖ RC Bike Point 
Innsbruck

30:42,40 16:20,89 47:03,29 0,00

2 401 EMPL Bernhard 1957 trek-mountainbiker.at 33:37,18 19:51,16 53:28,34 6:25,05

3 406 GUGLBERGER Günter 1967 Team Pirchnerbau Denifl 35:43,11 20:21,18 56:04,29 9:01,00

4 407 WECHSELBERGER Georg 1967 Team Pirchnerbau Denifl 38:31,05 20:30,00 59:01,05 11:57,76
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